
 Status  Mitteilungs-Nr.  Datum  Name 

 98  20.09.2005  Endres 

 97  31655  20.09.2005  Endres 

 96  28464  20.06.2005  Streichhahn 

 95  27457  19.05.2005  Endres 

 Standard-I  Swap-Baugruppe  Funkgerät  SW   LG   TG  Kunden-I  SIM-Lock  Level  Tegic  Sprache  Gerätevariante 
 0  L36880-Q5870-A10  10   01   00  A60_2_xx-FFS-LG01_10_0002.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  A60_1001.xl  A60/BOARD/SWAP 
 1  L36880-Q5870-A11  10   01   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  A60_2_xx-FFS-LG01_10_0002.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  A60_1001.xl  A60/BOARD/SWAP/SL1 
 2  L36880-Q5870-A12  10   01   00  L55_Sp-prepared_001.sim  A60_2_xx-FFS-LG01_10_0002.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  A60_1001.xl  A60/BOARD/SWAP/SL2 
 3  L36880-Q5870-A13  10   01   00  L55_Nw-Sp-prepared_001.sim  A60_2_xx-FFS-LG01_10_0002.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  A60_1001.xl  A60/BOARD/SWAP/SL3 
 16  L36880-Q5870-A26  10   01   00  L55_NwSub-prepared_001.sim  A60_2_xx-FFS-LG01_10_0002.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  A60_1001.xl  A60/BOARD/SWAP/SL16 
 0  L36880-Q5870-A99  10   01   00  A60_2_xx-FFS-LG01_10_0002.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  A60_1001.xl  A60/BOARD/SWAP 
 0  S30880-S5870-A100  27   01   00  A60_2_xx-FFS-LG01_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2701.xl  A60/INT 
 0  S30880-S5870-A102  27   01   00  A60_2_uk-UKStandard_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2701.xl  A60/UK-RETAIL 
 0  S30880-S5870-A104  27   01   00  A60_2_fr-Retail_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2701.xl  A60/France   Retail 
 3  S30880-S5870-A105  10   01   00  L55_VodafonePrepUK_001.sim  A60_2_uk-Vodafone-PrePay_10_0013.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  A60_1001.xl  A60/VDF-UK-PrePay 
 0  S30880-S5870-A106  10   01   00  A60_2_uk-Vodafone-PostPay_10_0013.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  A60_1001.xl  A60/VDF-UK-PostPay 
 1  S30880-S5870-A107  10   01   00  L55_OrangeUK_001.sim  A60_2_uk-Orange_10_0008.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  A60_1001.xl  A60/Orange-Uk 
 3  S30880-S5870-A109  27   01   00  L55_Vodafone-NL-SP_001.sim  A60_2_nl-Vodafone_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2701.xl  A60/VDF-NL 
 0  S30880-S5870-A111  27   01   00  A60_2_nl-Benelux-Retail_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2701.xl  A60/BENELUX 
 0  S30880-S5870-A112  14   01   00  A60_2_de-BRDHandel_14_0003.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_14_0001.map  A60_1401.xl  A60/BRD_Handel 
 0  S30880-S5870-A114  27   01   00  A60_2_be-BASE_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2701.xl  A60/BASE   Belgium 
 1  S30880-S5870-A115  16   01   00  L55_Orange-France_002.sim  A60_2_fr-Orange-DME_16_0012.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_16_0001.map  A60_1601.xl  A60/France_Orange 
 16  S30880-S5870-A116  16   01   00  L55_O2-DE_001.sim  A60_2_de-O2Loop-UI_16_0008.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_16_0001.map  A60_1601.xl  A60/O2-DE 
 2  S30880-S5870-A118  16   01   00  L55_D1_001.sim  A60_2_de-TMD-UI_16_0013.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_16_0001.map  A60_1601.xl  A60/TMD-pre 
 2  S30880-S5870-A119  16   01   00  L55_D1_001.sim  A60_2_de-TMD-UI_16_0013.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_16_0001.map  A60_1601.xl  A60/TMD-simcard 
 1  S30880-S5870-A120  27   01   00  L55_BEN_001.sim  A60_2_nl-TMobile_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2701.xl  A60/TMO-NL 
 1  S30880-S5870-A122  27   01   00  L55_Sunrise-CH_001.sim  A60_2_ch-Sunrise_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2701.xl  A60/Sunrise-CH 
 1  S30880-S5870-A123  20   01   00  L55_E-Plus_001.sim  A60_2_de-EPlus_20_0010.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_20_0001.map  A60_2001.xl  A60/E-Plus 
 0  S30880-S5870-A125  27   01   00  A60_2_be-Proximus_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2701.xl  A60/Proximus 
 1  S30880-S5870-A126  23   01   00  L55_Orange-France_002.sim  A60_2_fr-Orange-DME_23_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_23_0001.map  A60_2301.xl  A60/Orange-FR 
 3  S30880-S5870-A127  26   01   00  L55_Virgin   Mobile_001.sim  A60_2_uk-Virgin-Mobile_26_0019.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_26_0001.map  A60_2601.xl  A60/Virgin-Mobile 
 1  S30880-S5870-A129  27   01   00  L55_Telfort_001.sim  A60_2_xx-FFS-LG01_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2701.xl  A60/NL_Telfort 
 1  S30880-S5870-A201  27   02   00  L55_TeliaSweden_001.sim  A60_2_sw-sweden-Halebop_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2702.xl  A60/Halebop 
 0  S30880-S5870-A202  27   02   00  A60_2_nc-Retail-NORWEGIAN_27_0001.map 

 /.xfs 
 A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2702.xl  A60/Norway 

 0  S30880-S5870-A203  27   02   00  A60_2_dk-RetailSWEFIN_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2702.xl  A60/Swe-Fin 
 16  S30880-S5870-A204  27   02   00  L55_Telenor-Norway_001.sim  A60_2_nc-Telenor-NORWEGIAN_27_0001.map 

 /.xfs 
 A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2702.xl  A60/Norway_Telenor 

 1  S30880-S5870-A300  26   03   00  L55_Westel-Hungary_001.sim  A60_2_hu-Westel_26_0002.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_26_0001.map  A60_2603.xl  A60/Westel-HU 
 1  S30880-S5870-A301  27   03   00  L55_Vodafone-Hungary_001.sim  A60_2_hu-Vodafone_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2703.xl  A60/VDF-HU 
 1  S30880-S5870-A302  27   03   00  L55_Pannon-Hungary_001.sim  A60_2_hu-PannonGSM_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2703.xl  A60/Pannon-HU 
 1  S30880-S5870-A303  27   03   00  L55_Centertel-POL_001.sim  A60_2_pl-Centertel_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2703.xl  A60/Centertel-PL 
 1  S30880-S5870-A304  27   03   00  L55_POLKOMTEL_001.sim  A60_2_pl-Polkomtel_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2703.xl  A60/Polkomtel 
 1  S30880-S5870-A305  27   03   00  L55_PTC-POL_001.sim  A60_2_pl-PTC_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2703.xl  A60/PCT-PL 
 0  S30880-S5870-A306  27   03   00  A60_2_xx-FFS-LG03_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2703.xl  A60/Czech-Retail 
 1  S30880-S5870-A307  27   03   00  L55_Eurotel   Czech_001.sim  A60_2_cz-Eurotel_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2703.xl  A60/cz-EuroTel 
 0  S30880-S5870-A308  27   03   00  A60_2_sk-Orange_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2703.xl  A60/Orange-Sk 
 1  S30880-S5870-A309  27   03   00  L55_Radiomobil_001.sim  A60_2_cz-TMobile_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2703.xl  A60/CZ-Tmobile 
 0  S30880-S5870-A400  27   04   00  A60_2_gr-SEM_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2704.xl  A60/SEM   RET 
 1  S30880-S5870-A502  27   05   00  L55_Telecel_001.sim  A60_2_pt-Vodafone-Telecel_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/VDF-Telecel 
 1  S30880-S5870-A503  27   05   00  L55_Optimus_001.sim  A60_2_pt-Optimus_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/Optimus 
 1  S30880-S5870-A504  27   05   00  L55_TMN_001.sim  A60_2_pt-TMN_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/TMN 
 0  S30880-S5870-A505  27   05   00  A60_2_xx-Retail-Iberia_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/Iberia   Retail 
 1  S30880-S5870-A506  27   05   00  L55_Vodafone-Spain_001.sim  A60_2_es-Vodafone_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/VDF-Spain 
 1  S30880-S5870-A507  27   05   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  A60_2_la-Various_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/LAM 
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 Sparka 

 MasterTableData  V7.06  04.08.2005 



 Standard-I  Swap-Baugruppe  Funkgerät  SW   LG   TG  Kunden-I  SIM-Lock  Level  Tegic  Sprache  Gerätevariante 
 1  S30880-S5870-A508  27   05   00  L55_Amena_001.sim  A60_2_es-amena_27_0011.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/Amena 
 1  S30880-S5870-A600  27   06   00  L55_Mobitel_001.sim  A60_2_si-Slovenia-mobitel_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2706.xl  A60/Mobitel 
 1  S30880-S5870-A601  27   06   00  L55_one   connect_001.sim  A60_2_at-OneConnect_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2706.xl  A60/One-Austria 
 1  S30880-S5870-A602  27   06   00  L55_Mobilkom_001.sim  A60_2_at-mobilkom_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2706.xl  A60/At-Mobilkom 
 0  S30880-S5870-A700  27   07   00  A60_2_ap-APACInt_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2707.xl  A60/APAC-INT 
 0  S30880-S5870-A702  27   07   00  A60_2_th-ThaiS_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2707.xl  A60/THAI 
 1  S30880-S5870-A703  27   07   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  A60_2_ap-APACInt_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2707.xl  A60/Philippines 
 0  S30880-S5870-A910  27   91   00  A60_2_ru-Russia_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2791.xl  A60/Russia-Retail 
 0  S30880-S5870-A911  27   91   00  A60_2_lt-Baltic-EELVLT_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2791.xl  A60/Baltic 
 0  S30880-S5870-A912  27   91   00  A60_2_ua-UMCKyivstar-Retail_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2791.xl  A60/UMCKKyivstar 
 1  S30880-S5870-A913  27   91   00  L55_UMC-Ukraine_001.sim  A60_2_ua-UMC_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2791.xl  A60/UMC 
 1  S30880-S5870-A914  27   91   00  L55_Bt-MultiPre_001.sim  A60_2_lv-Baltics-MultiSIMlock_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2791.xl  A60/Baltic 
 1  S30880-S5870-A915  27   91   00  L55_Bt-MultiPre_001.sim  A60_2_ee-EMTRLETELE2-Estonia_27_0001.map 

 /.xfs 
 A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2791.xl  A60/Estonia 

 0  S30880-S5870-A920  27   92   00  A60_2_ae-MiddleEast_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2792.xl  A60/MR-Retail 
 1  S30880-S5870-M507  27   05   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  A60_2_la-Various_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/LAM 
 1  S30880-S5870-M510  27   05   00  A56_Entel_001.sim  A60_2_cl-EPCS_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/CL_ENTEL 
 1  S30880-S5870-M512  27   05   00  L55_TelecomAmericas_001.sim  A60_2_br-Claro_27_0002.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/br-Claro 
 1  S30880-S5870-M513  27   05   00  L55_OI   Telemar_001.sim  A60_2_br-Oi_27_0013.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/br-OI 
 1  S30880-S5870-M514  27   05   00  L55_Brasil-Telecom_001.sim  A60_2_br-BrasilTelecom_27_0034.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/br-Telcom 
 1  S30880-S5870-M515  27   05   00  L55_OI   Telemar_001.sim  A60_2_br-Oi_27_0013.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/br-OI 
 1  S30880-S5870-M516  27   05   00  L55_TIM-Brazil_001.sim  A60_2_br-TIM_27_0014.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/br-TIM 
 1  S30880-S5870-M517  27   05   00  L55_TelecomAmericas_001.sim  A60_2_br-Claro_27_0002.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/br-Claro 
 1  S30880-S5870-M518  27   05   00  L55_TIM-Brazil_001.sim  A60_2_br-TIM_27_0014.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/br-TIM 
 1  S30880-S5870-M519  27   05   00  L55_Brasil-Telecom_001.sim  A60_2_br-BrasilTelecom_27_0034.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/br-Telcom 
 0  S30880-S5870-M520  27   05   00  A60_2_br-Telemig_27_0018.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/br-Telemig 
 1  S30880-S5870-M521  27   05   00  L55_Amazonia-Brasil_001.sim  A60_2_br-Amazonia_27_0018.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/br-Amazonia 
 0  S30880-S5870-M522  27   05   00  A60_2_br-retail_27_0016.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/br-Retail 
 0  S30880-S5870-M524  27   05   00  A60_2_br-Retail-Betty_27_0031.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/br-Retail-Betty 
 1  S30880-S5870-M525  27   05   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  A60_2_br-retail_27_0016.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/br-Retail/1 
 0  S30880-S5870-P100  27   01   00  A60_2_xx-FFS-LG01_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2701.xl  A60/INT 
 0  S30880-S5870-P104  27   01   00  A60_2_fr-Retail_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2701.xl  A60/France   Retail 
 3  S30880-S5870-P105  10   01   00  L55_VodafonePrepUK_001.sim  A60_2_uk-Vodafone-PrePay_10_0013.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  A60_1001.xl  A60/VDF-UK-PrePay 
 0  S30880-S5870-P106  10   01   00  A60_2_uk-Vodafone-PostPay_10_0013.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  A60_1001.xl  A60/VDF-UK-PostPay 
 1  S30880-S5870-P107  10   01   00  L55_OrangeUK_001.sim  A60_2_uk-Orange_10_0008.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  A60_1001.xl  A60/Orange-Uk 
 3  S30880-S5870-P109  27   01   00  L55_Vodafone-NL-SP_001.sim  A60_2_nl-Vodafone_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2701.xl  A60/VDF-NL 
 0  S30880-S5870-P111  27   01   00  A60_2_nl-Benelux-Retail_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2701.xl  A60/BENELUX 
 0  S30880-S5870-P112  14   01   00  A60_2_de-BRDHandel_14_0003.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_14_0001.map  A60_1401.xl  A60/BRD_Handel 
 0  S30880-S5870-P114  27   01   00  A60_2_be-BASE_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2701.xl  A60/BASE   Belgium 
 1  S30880-S5870-P115  16   01   00  L55_Orange-France_002.sim  A60_2_fr-Orange-DME_16_0012.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_16_0001.map  A60_1601.xl  A60/France_Orange 
 16  S30880-S5870-P116  16   01   00  L55_O2-DE_001.sim  A60_2_de-O2Loop-UI_16_0008.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_16_0001.map  A60_1601.xl  A60/O2-DE 
 2  S30880-S5870-P118  16   01   00  L55_D1_001.sim  A60_2_de-TMD-UI_16_0013.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_16_0001.map  A60_1601.xl  A60/TMD-pre 
 2  S30880-S5870-P119  16   01   00  L55_D1_001.sim  A60_2_de-TMD-UI_16_0013.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_16_0001.map  A60_1601.xl  A60/TMD-simcard 
 1  S30880-S5870-P120  27   01   00  L55_BEN_001.sim  A60_2_nl-TMobile_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2701.xl  A60/TMO-NL 
 1  S30880-S5870-P122  27   01   00  L55_Sunrise-CH_001.sim  A60_2_ch-Sunrise_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2701.xl  A60/Sunrise-CH 
 1  S30880-S5870-P123  20   01   00  L55_E-Plus_001.sim  A60_2_de-EPlus_20_0010.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_20_0001.map  A60_2001.xl  A60/E-Plus 
 1  S30880-S5870-P201  27   02   00  L55_TeliaSweden_001.sim  A60_2_sw-sweden-Halebop_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2702.xl  A60/Halebop 
 0  S30880-S5870-P202  27   02   00  A60_2_nc-Retail-NORWEGIAN_27_0001.map 

 /.xfs 
 A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2702.xl  A60/Norway 

 0  S30880-S5870-P203  27   02   00  A60_2_dk-RetailSWEFIN_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2702.xl  A60/Swe-Fin 
 16  S30880-S5870-P204  27   02   00  L55_Telenor-Norway_001.sim  A60_2_nc-Telenor-NORWEGIAN_27_0001.map 

 /.xfs 
 A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2702.xl  A60/Norway_Telenor 

 1  S30880-S5870-P300  26   03   00  L55_Westel-Hungary_001.sim  A60_2_hu-Westel_26_0002.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_26_0001.map  A60_2603.xl  A60/Westel-HU 
 1  S30880-S5870-P301  27   03   00  L55_Vodafone-Hungary_001.sim  A60_2_hu-Vodafone_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2703.xl  A60/VDF-HU 
 1  S30880-S5870-P302  27   03   00  L55_Pannon-Hungary_001.sim  A60_2_hu-PannonGSM_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2703.xl  A60/Pannon-HU 
 1  S30880-S5870-P303  27   03   00  L55_Centertel-POL_001.sim  A60_2_pl-Centertel_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2703.xl  A60/Centertel-PL 
 1  S30880-S5870-P304  27   03   00  L55_POLKOMTEL_001.sim  A60_2_pl-Polkomtel_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2703.xl  A60/Polkomtel 
 1  S30880-S5870-P305  27   03   00  L55_PTC-POL_001.sim  A60_2_pl-PTC_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2703.xl  A60/PCT-PL 
 0  S30880-S5870-P306  27   03   00  A60_2_xx-FFS-LG03_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2703.xl  A60/Czech-Retail 
 1  S30880-S5870-P307  27   03   00  L55_Eurotel   Czech_001.sim  A60_2_cz-Eurotel_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2703.xl  A60/cz-EuroTel 
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 0  S30880-S5870-P308  27   03   00  A60_2_sk-Orange_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2703.xl  A60/Orange-Sk 
 0  S30880-S5870-P400  27   04   00  A60_2_gr-SEM_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2704.xl  A60/SEM   RET 
 1  S30880-S5870-P502  27   05   00  L55_Telecel_001.sim  A60_2_pt-Vodafone-Telecel_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/VDF-Telecel 
 1  S30880-S5870-P503  27   05   00  L55_Optimus_001.sim  A60_2_pt-Optimus_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/Optimus 
 1  S30880-S5870-P504  27   05   00  L55_TMN_001.sim  A60_2_pt-TMN_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/TMN 
 0  S30880-S5870-P505  27   05   00  A60_2_xx-Retail-Iberia_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/Iberia   Retail 
 1  S30880-S5870-P506  27   05   00  L55_Vodafone-Spain_001.sim  A60_2_es-Vodafone_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/VDF-Spain 
 1  S30880-S5870-P507  27   05   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  A60_2_la-Various_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/LAM 
 1  S30880-S5870-P600  27   06   00  L55_Mobitel_001.sim  A60_2_si-Slovenia-mobitel_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2706.xl  A60/Mobitel 
 1  S30880-S5870-P601  27   06   00  L55_one   connect_001.sim  A60_2_at-OneConnect_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2706.xl  A60/One-Austria 
 1  S30880-S5870-P602  27   06   00  L55_Mobilkom_001.sim  A60_2_at-mobilkom_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2706.xl  A60/At-Mobilkom 
 0  S30880-S5870-P700  27   07   00  A60_2_ap-APACInt_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2707.xl  A60/APAC-INT 
 0  S30880-S5870-P702  27   07   00  A60_2_th-ThaiS_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2707.xl  A60/THAI 
 0  S30880-S5870-P910  27   91   00  A60_2_ru-Russia_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2791.xl  A60/Russia-Retail 
 0  S30880-S5870-P911  27   91   00  A60_2_lt-Baltic-EELVLT_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2791.xl  A60/Baltic 
 0  S30880-S5870-P912  27   91   00  A60_2_ua-UMCKyivstar-Retail_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2791.xl  A60/UMCKKyivstar 
 1  S30880-S5870-P913  27   91   00  L55_UMC-Ukraine_001.sim  A60_2_ua-UMC_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2791.xl  A60/UMC 
 1  S30880-S5870-P914  27   91   00  L55_Bt-MultiPre_001.sim  A60_2_lv-Baltics-MultiSIMlock_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2791.xl  A60/Baltic 
 1  S30880-S5870-P915  27   91   00  L55_Bt-MultiPre_001.sim  A60_2_ee-EMTRLETELE2-Estonia_27_0001.map 

 /.xfs 
 A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2791.xl  A60/Estonia 

 0  S30880-S5870-P920  27   92   00  A60_2_ae-MiddleEast_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2792.xl  A60/MR-Retail 
 0  S30880-S5870-S112  14   01   00  A60_2_de-BRDHandel_14_0003.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_14_0001.map  A60_1401.xl  A60/BRD_Handel 
 1  S30880-S5870-S205  27   02   00  L55_TeliaSweden_001.sim  A60_2_dk-Telia-Sweden_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2702.xl  A60/TELIA-SE 
 16  S30880-S5870-S206  27   02   00  L55_Vodafone-SWE_001.sim  A60_2_dk-Vodafone-SWE_27_0002.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2702.xl  A60/Vodafone_SWE 
 1  S30880-S5870-S401  27   04   00  L55_Orange-Romania_001.sim  A60_2_ro-Orange_27_0008.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2704.xl  A60/ORANGE/ROMANIA 
 1  S30880-S5870-S703  27   07   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  A60_2_ap-APACInt_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2707.xl  A60/Philippines 
 1  S30880-S5870-S916  27   90   00  L55_Cellcom_001.sim  A60_2_il-Cellcom_27_0026.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2790.xl  A60/CELLCOM 
 0  S30880-S5870-U100  27   01   00  A60_2_xx-FFS-LG01_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2701.xl  A60/INT 
 0  S30880-S5870-U102  27   01   00  A60_2_uk-UKStandard_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2701.xl  A60/UK-RETAIL 
 0  S30880-S5870-U104  27   01   00  A60_2_fr-Retail_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2701.xl  A60/France   Retail 
 3  S30880-S5870-U105  10   01   00  L55_VodafonePrepUK_001.sim  A60_2_uk-Vodafone-PrePay_10_0013.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  A60_1001.xl  A60/VDF-UK-PrePay 
 0  S30880-S5870-U106  10   01   00  A60_2_uk-Vodafone-PostPay_10_0013.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  A60_1001.xl  A60/VDF-UK-PostPay 
 1  S30880-S5870-U107  10   01   00  L55_OrangeUK_001.sim  A60_2_uk-Orange_10_0008.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  A60_1001.xl  A60/Orange-Uk 
 3  S30880-S5870-U109  27   01   00  L55_Vodafone-NL-SP_001.sim  A60_2_nl-Vodafone_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2701.xl  A60/VDF-NL 
 0  S30880-S5870-U111  27   01   00  A60_2_nl-Benelux-Retail_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2701.xl  A60/BENELUX 
 0  S30880-S5870-U112  14   01   00  A60_2_de-BRDHandel_14_0003.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_14_0001.map  A60_1401.xl  A60/BRD_Handel 
 0  S30880-S5870-U114  27   01   00  A60_2_be-BASE_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2701.xl  A60/BASE   Belgium 
 1  S30880-S5870-U115  16   01   00  L55_Orange-France_002.sim  A60_2_fr-Orange-DME_16_0012.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_16_0001.map  A60_1601.xl  A60/France_Orange 
 16  S30880-S5870-U116  16   01   00  L55_O2-DE_001.sim  A60_2_de-O2Loop-UI_16_0008.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_16_0001.map  A60_1601.xl  A60/O2-DE 
 2  S30880-S5870-U118  16   01   00  L55_D1_001.sim  A60_2_de-TMD-UI_16_0013.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_16_0001.map  A60_1601.xl  A60/TMD-pre 
 2  S30880-S5870-U119  16   01   00  L55_D1_001.sim  A60_2_de-TMD-UI_16_0013.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_16_0001.map  A60_1601.xl  A60/TMD-simcard 
 1  S30880-S5870-U120  27   01   00  L55_BEN_001.sim  A60_2_nl-TMobile_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2701.xl  A60/TMO-NL 
 1  S30880-S5870-U122  27   01   00  L55_Sunrise-CH_001.sim  A60_2_ch-Sunrise_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2701.xl  A60/Sunrise-CH 
 1  S30880-S5870-U123  20   01   00  L55_E-Plus_001.sim  A60_2_de-EPlus_20_0010.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_20_0001.map  A60_2001.xl  A60/E-Plus 
 0  S30880-S5870-U124  27   01   00  A60_2_ch-Swisscom_27_0024.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2701.xl  A60/ch-Swisscom 
 0  S30880-S5870-U125  27   01   00  A60_2_be-Proximus_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2701.xl  A60/Proximus 
 1  S30880-S5870-U126  23   01   00  L55_Orange-France_002.sim  A60_2_fr-Orange-DME_23_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_23_0001.map  A60_2301.xl  A60/Orange-FR 
 3  S30880-S5870-U127  26   01   00  L55_Virgin   Mobile_001.sim  A60_2_uk-Virgin-Mobile_26_0019.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_26_0001.map  A60_2601.xl  A60/Virgin-Mobile 
 1  S30880-S5870-U129  27   01   00  L55_Telfort_001.sim  A60_2_xx-FFS-LG01_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2701.xl  A60/NL_Telfort 
 1  S30880-S5870-U201  27   02   00  L55_TeliaSweden_001.sim  A60_2_sw-sweden-Halebop_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2702.xl  A60/Halebop 
 0  S30880-S5870-U202  27   02   00  A60_2_nc-Retail-NORWEGIAN_27_0001.map 

 /.xfs 
 A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2702.xl  A60/Norway 

 0  S30880-S5870-U203  27   02   00  A60_2_dk-RetailSWEFIN_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2702.xl  A60/Swe-Fin 
 16  S30880-S5870-U204  27   02   00  L55_Telenor-Norway_001.sim  A60_2_nc-Telenor-NORWEGIAN_27_0001.map 

 /.xfs 
 A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2702.xl  A60/Norway_Telenor 

 1  S30880-S5870-U205  27   02   00  L55_TeliaSweden_001.sim  A60_2_dk-Telia-Sweden_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2702.xl  A60/TELIA-SE 
 16  S30880-S5870-U206  27   02   00  L55_Vodafone-SWE_001.sim  A60_2_dk-Vodafone-SWE_27_0002.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2702.xl  A60/Vodafone_SWE 
 1  S30880-S5870-U300  26   03   00  L55_Westel-Hungary_001.sim  A60_2_hu-Westel_26_0002.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_26_0001.map  A60_2603.xl  A60/Westel-HU 
 1  S30880-S5870-U301  27   03   00  L55_Vodafone-Hungary_001.sim  A60_2_hu-Vodafone_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2703.xl  A60/VDF-HU 
 1  S30880-S5870-U302  27   03   00  L55_Pannon-Hungary_001.sim  A60_2_hu-PannonGSM_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2703.xl  A60/Pannon-HU 
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 1  S30880-S5870-U303  27   03   00  L55_Centertel-POL_001.sim  A60_2_pl-Centertel_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2703.xl  A60/Centertel-PL 
 1  S30880-S5870-U304  27   03   00  L55_POLKOMTEL_001.sim  A60_2_pl-Polkomtel_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2703.xl  A60/Polkomtel 
 1  S30880-S5870-U305  27   03   00  L55_PTC-POL_001.sim  A60_2_pl-PTC_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2703.xl  A60/PCT-PL 
 0  S30880-S5870-U306  27   03   00  A60_2_xx-FFS-LG03_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2703.xl  A60/Czech-Retail 
 1  S30880-S5870-U307  27   03   00  L55_Eurotel   Czech_001.sim  A60_2_cz-Eurotel_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2703.xl  A60/cz-EuroTel 
 0  S30880-S5870-U308  27   03   00  A60_2_sk-Orange_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2703.xl  A60/Orange-Sk 
 1  S30880-S5870-U309  27   03   00  L55_Radiomobil_001.sim  A60_2_cz-TMobile_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2703.xl  A60/CZ-Tmobile 
 1  S30880-S5870-U401  27   04   00  L55_Orange-Romania_001.sim  A60_2_ro-Orange_27_0008.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2704.xl  A60/ORANGE/ROMANIA 
 1  S30880-S5870-U502  27   05   00  L55_Telecel_001.sim  A60_2_pt-Vodafone-Telecel_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/VDF-Telecel 
 1  S30880-S5870-U503  27   05   00  L55_Optimus_001.sim  A60_2_pt-Optimus_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/Optimus 
 1  S30880-S5870-U504  27   05   00  L55_TMN_001.sim  A60_2_pt-TMN_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/TMN 
 0  S30880-S5870-U505  27   05   00  A60_2_xx-Retail-Iberia_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/Iberia   Retail 
 1  S30880-S5870-U506  27   05   00  L55_Vodafone-Spain_001.sim  A60_2_es-Vodafone_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/VDF-Spain 
 1  S30880-S5870-U507  27   05   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  A60_2_la-Various_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/LAM 
 1  S30880-S5870-U508  27   05   00  L55_Amena_001.sim  A60_2_es-amena_27_0011.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/Amena 
 1  S30880-S5870-U510  27   05   00  A56_Entel_001.sim  A60_2_cl-EPCS_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/CL_ENTEL 
 1  S30880-S5870-U600  27   06   00  L55_Mobitel_001.sim  A60_2_si-Slovenia-mobitel_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2706.xl  A60/Mobitel 
 1  S30880-S5870-U601  27   06   00  L55_one   connect_001.sim  A60_2_at-OneConnect_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2706.xl  A60/One-Austria 
 1  S30880-S5870-U602  27   06   00  L55_Mobilkom_001.sim  A60_2_at-mobilkom_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2706.xl  A60/At-Mobilkom 
 0  S30880-S5870-U700  27   07   00  A60_2_ap-APACInt_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2707.xl  A60/APAC-INT 
 0  S30880-S5870-U702  27   07   00  A60_2_th-ThaiS_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2707.xl  A60/THAI 
 0  S30880-S5870-U910  27   91   00  A60_2_ru-Russia_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2791.xl  A60/Russia-Retail 
 0  S30880-S5870-U911  27   91   00  A60_2_lt-Baltic-EELVLT_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2791.xl  A60/Baltic 
 0  S30880-S5870-U912  27   91   00  A60_2_ua-UMCKyivstar-Retail_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2791.xl  A60/UMCKKyivstar 
 1  S30880-S5870-U913  27   91   00  L55_UMC-Ukraine_001.sim  A60_2_ua-UMC_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2791.xl  A60/UMC 
 1  S30880-S5870-U914  27   91   00  L55_Bt-MultiPre_001.sim  A60_2_lv-Baltics-MultiSIMlock_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2791.xl  A60/Baltic 
 1  S30880-S5870-U915  27   91   00  L55_Bt-MultiPre_001.sim  A60_2_ee-EMTRLETELE2-Estonia_27_0001.map 

 /.xfs 
 A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2791.xl  A60/Estonia 

 1  S30880-S5870-U916  27   90   00  L55_Cellcom_001.sim  A60_2_il-Cellcom_27_0026.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2790.xl  A60/CELLCOM 
 0  S30880-S5870-U920  27   92   00  A60_2_ae-MiddleEast_27_0001.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2792.xl  A60/MR-Retail 
 1  S30880-S5870-V509  27   05   00  L55_Telcel_Mexico_001.sim  A60_2_mx-Telcel_27_0002.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_27_0001.map  A60_2705.xl  A60/Mex 
 1  S30880-X5870-A100  10   01   00  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  A60_2_xx-FFS-LG01_10_0002.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  A60_1001.xl  A60/No-ID-Phone 
 1  S30880-X5870-U100  10   01   00  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  A60_2_xx-FFS-LG01_10_0002.map    /.xfs  A60_1_Standard_10_0001.map  A60_1001.xl  A60/No-ID-Phone 
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